
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/08/2017Brut Messieurs
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 VOILLOT Martial BUSSY FRA 3,5 5 32

2 DARSON Philippe BORDELAIS FRA 4,2 5 29

3 VERDIER Guilhem ROYAN FRA 5,0 6 25

4 DEBILLOT Jérôme DRYADES FRA 6,1 8 24

5 HOURTOLOU Françis ROYAN FRA 7,0 9 24

6 RENAULEAUD Serge ROYAN FRA 8,0 10 24

7 COLIN Yves ROYAN FRA 6,5 8 23

8 BOUTON Bernard ROYAN FRA 10,9 14 23

9 BRINDEAU Philippe ROYAN FRA 10,3 13 22

10 DENAT Philippe ROYAN FRA 11,8 15 21

11 LUCAUSSY Xavier COURSON FRA 8,5 11 21

12 BOISSEAU Alain ROYAN FRA 11,4 14 20

13 FOLLVEIDER Thierry ROYAN FRA 11,2 14 19

14 BACHY Laurent MONT GRIFFON FRA 9,6 12 19

15 GOUDET Olivier ROYAN FRA 9,7 12 18

16 CREUSY Jean ROYAN FRA 11,1 14 17

17 COULON Gérard ROYAN FRA 11,5 14 17

18 ROSELLO Henri ROYAN FRA 12,0 15 17

19 BORDAS Michel ROYAN FRA 11,2 14 16

20 DAMIANI Eric ILE DE FRANCE FRA 8,3 10 16

21 BECUE Jacky VAUGOUARD FRA 11,2 14 14

22 RAES Jean-Louis ROYAN FRA 11,3 14 14

23 DOMECQ Jean-Jacques ROYAN FRA 9,3 12 13

24 BUENAVENTES Serge ROYAN FRA 9,4 12 5

25 GAI Jean-Max ROYAN FRA 9,5 12 DSQ
-
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1 BOUTON Bernard ROYAN FRA 10,9 14 37

2 VOILLOT Martial BUSSY FRA 3,5 5 37

3 DENAT Philippe ROYAN FRA 11,8 15 35

4 DARSON Philippe BORDELAIS FRA 4,2 5 34

5 BRINDEAU Philippe ROYAN FRA 10,3 13 34

6 RENAULEAUD Serge ROYAN FRA 8,0 10 34

7 HOURTOLOU Françis ROYAN FRA 7,0 9 33

8 DEBILLOT Jérôme DRYADES FRA 6,1 8 32

9 CREUSY Jean ROYAN FRA 11,1 14 31

10 LUCAUSSY Xavier COURSON FRA 8,5 11 31

11 VERDIER Guilhem ROYAN FRA 5,0 6 31

12 FOLLVEIDER Thierry ROYAN FRA 11,2 14 30

13 BORDAS Michel ROYAN FRA 11,2 14 30

14 BOISSEAU Alain ROYAN FRA 11,4 14 30

15 ROSELLO Henri ROYAN FRA 12,0 15 30

16 COLIN Yves ROYAN FRA 6,5 8 29

17 COULON Gérard ROYAN FRA 11,5 14 29

18 BACHY Laurent MONT GRIFFON FRA 9,6 12 29

19 RAES Jean-Louis ROYAN FRA 11,3 14 28

20 GOUDET Olivier ROYAN FRA 9,7 12 28

21 BECUE Jacky VAUGOUARD FRA 11,2 14 25

22 DAMIANI Eric ILE DE FRANCE FRA 8,3 10 24

23 DOMECQ Jean-Jacques ROYAN FRA 9,3 12 21

24 BUENAVENTES Serge ROYAN FRA 9,4 12 8

25 GAI Jean-Max ROYAN FRA 9,5 12 DSQ
-
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1 HABERT Bruno ROYAN FRA 12,7 13 25

2 LANGLIN Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 13,7 14 24

3 PELGAS Michel ROYAN FRA 13,6 14 23

4 GASPARINI Michel ROYAN FRA 13,4 14 21

5 TESTUD Mathieu COGNAC FRA 12,7 13 20

6 CHIRON Pierre ROYAN FRA 14,1 15 19

7 DUBOIS Jean-Claude ROYAN FRA 16,1 17 18

8 ROCH Philippe ST JUNIEN FRA 18,4 20 18

9 MASSIAS Jean-Claude ROYAN FRA 19,4 21 18

10 ALBOUZE Marc ROYAN FRA 16,3 17 18

11 BARBERON Alain ROYAN FRA 16,9 18 18

12 POLLET Alain ROYAN FRA 14,4 15 17

13 FAURE Bernard ROYAN FRA 13,8 14 17

14 QUANCARD David VILLACOUBLAY FRA 16,7 18 17

15 SAINT MARTIN Patrick ROYAN FRA 14,8 15 16

16 DUMAS Didier ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 16

17 JONIN Pascal ILE DE FRANCE FRA 13,3 14 16

18 CHURLAUD Jean-Pierre SAINTES FRA 17,9 19 16

19 LEBRERE André Jean Louis ROYAN FRA 15,7 17 16

20 VALETTE Stéphane RCF LA BOULIE FRA 22,6 25 15

21 MILLIOU Mathieu CENTER PARCS FRA 13,6 14 15

22 RUEFF Michel STADE FRANCAIS FRA 12,8 13 15

23 HELIAS René ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 15

24 RINALDO Ryanick ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 15

25 BAUGE Bertrand SOLOGNE FRA 15,0 16 15

26 SCHERSON Vicente LA PREE FRA 16,9 18 14

27 THOMAS Philippe ROYAN FRA 12,8 13 14

28 LAUE Christian JOYENVAL FRA 18,4 20 14

29 VELAY Laurent STADE FRANCAIS FRA 14,0 15 14

30 LAFARGUE Xavier AQUITAINE FRA 16,9 18 14

31 BRANGER Gérard ROYAN FRA 16,6 18 14

32 JOURDE Jean-Claude ROYAN FRA 22,3 24 14
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33 COUTAREL Fabrice LEGRAND FRA 20,1 22 13

34 VALLON Patrick ROYAN FRA 16,6 18 13

35 ALAIN Robert ROYAN FRA 17,8 19 13

36 SOYER Christian ROYAN FRA 20,2 22 12

37 ALBERT Dominique ROYAN FRA 22,0 24 12

38 GERBIER Julien FOREZ FRA 21,0 23 12

39 PLANTIVE Alain ROYAN FRA 13,7 14 11

40 DALONNEAU Yves ROYAN FRA 15,2 16 11

41 KOCIOLECK Claude ROYAN FRA 22,7 25 11

42 PORET Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 22,8 25 11

43 ORGERON Jean Paul ROYAN FRA 16,3 17 10

44 VIOLLEAU Gérald ROYAN FRA 20,7 23 10

45 LE FLOCH François ST LAURENT FRA 24,0 26 10

46 MORELLE Jacques ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 10

47 SZKALANA Francois LA PREE FRA 16,9 18 9

48 GERNOT Patrick CENTRE FRA 18,3 20 9

49 LEHEUTRE Alain LA PALMYRE FRA 15,9 17 9

50 PARTHENAY Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 24,4 27 8

51 TUME Alfred ROYAN FRA 21,1 23 8

52 MONTRON A-Guy ROYAN FRA 23,1 25 6

53 DROINEAU Pascal ROYAN FRA 22,3 24 6

54 RAZET François ROYAN FRA 22,6 25 4

55 VILLARD Robert ROYAN FRA 22,1 24 3
-
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1 HABERT Bruno ROYAN FRA 12,7 13 38

2 LANGLIN Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 13,7 14 38

3 VALETTE Stéphane RCF LA BOULIE FRA 22,6 25 37

4 MASSIAS Jean-Claude ROYAN FRA 19,4 21 37

5 PELGAS Michel ROYAN FRA 13,6 14 37

6 ROCH Philippe ST JUNIEN FRA 18,4 20 36

7 BARBERON Alain ROYAN FRA 16,9 18 36

8 JOURDE Jean-Claude ROYAN FRA 22,3 24 36

9 GASPARINI Michel ROYAN FRA 13,4 14 35

10 HELIAS René ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 35

11 DUBOIS Jean-Claude ROYAN FRA 16,1 17 34

12 DUMAS Didier ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 34

13 ALBOUZE Marc ROYAN FRA 16,3 17 34

14 PORET Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 22,8 25 34

15 CHIRON Pierre ROYAN FRA 14,1 15 33

16 SOYER Christian ROYAN FRA 20,2 22 33

17 QUANCARD David VILLACOUBLAY FRA 16,7 18 33

18 CHURLAUD Jean-Pierre SAINTES FRA 17,9 19 33

19 LEBRERE André Jean Louis ROYAN FRA 15,7 17 33

20 COUTAREL Fabrice LEGRAND FRA 20,1 22 32

21 TESTUD Mathieu COGNAC FRA 12,7 13 32

22 LAUE Christian JOYENVAL FRA 18,4 20 32

23 ALAIN Robert ROYAN FRA 17,8 19 32

24 RINALDO Ryanick ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 32

25 KOCIOLECK Claude ROYAN FRA 22,7 25 31

26 LE FLOCH François ST LAURENT FRA 24,0 26 31

27 BRANGER Gérard ROYAN FRA 16,6 18 31

28 FAURE Bernard ROYAN FRA 13,8 14 31

29 POLLET Alain ROYAN FRA 14,4 15 31

30 VALLON Patrick ROYAN FRA 16,6 18 30

31 ALBERT Dominique ROYAN FRA 22,0 24 30

32 BAUGE Bertrand SOLOGNE FRA 15,0 16 30
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33 SAINT MARTIN Patrick ROYAN FRA 14,8 15 29

34 VIOLLEAU Gérald ROYAN FRA 20,7 23 29

35 GERBIER Julien FOREZ FRA 21,0 23 29

36 LAFARGUE Xavier AQUITAINE FRA 16,9 18 29

37 SCHERSON Vicente LA PREE FRA 16,9 18 28

38 MILLIOU Mathieu CENTER PARCS FRA 13,6 14 27

39 RUEFF Michel STADE FRANCAIS FRA 12,8 13 27

40 JONIN Pascal ILE DE FRANCE FRA 13,3 14 27

41 PARTHENAY Jean-Pierre ROYAN FRA 24,4 27 26

42 TUME Alfred ROYAN FRA 21,1 23 26

43 GERNOT Patrick CENTRE FRA 18,3 20 25

44 MONTRON A-Guy ROYAN FRA 23,1 25 25

45 ORGERON Jean Paul ROYAN FRA 16,3 17 24

46 DROINEAU Pascal ROYAN FRA 22,3 24 24

47 DALONNEAU Yves ROYAN FRA 15,2 16 24

48 MORELLE Jacques ROYAN FRA 18,4 20 24

49 THOMAS Philippe ROYAN FRA 12,8 13 24

50 VELAY Laurent STADE FRANCAIS FRA 14,0 15 24

51 SZKALANA Francois LA PREE FRA 16,9 18 23

52 LEHEUTRE Alain LA PALMYRE FRA 15,9 17 22

53 PLANTIVE Alain ROYAN FRA 13,7 14 21

54 RAZET François ROYAN FRA 22,6 25 21

55 VILLARD Robert ROYAN FRA 22,1 24 16
-
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1 ALAIN Benoit ROYAN FRA 34,5 39 15

2 BERNE Joël ROYAN FRA 34,0 38 15

3 NGUYEN Martin ROYAN FRA 25,5 28 11

4 BIYONG Francis ROYAN FRA 27,4 31 9

5 POCQUET Jean ROYAN FRA 25,4 28 8

6 KERDELHUE Jean-Christophe FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 24,8 27 8

7 MESNARD Olivier PARIS FRA 25,2 28 5

8 BERLAND Franck ROYAN FRA 29,5 33 3

9 BOSSE Jean Pierre HAUT POITOU FRA 32,1 36 2

10 DURON Claude ST MARC FRA 31,9 36 2
-
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1 ALAIN Benoit ROYAN FRA 34,5 39 45

2 BERNE Joël ROYAN FRA 34,0 38 42

3 POCQUET Jean ROYAN FRA 25,4 28 29

4 KERDELHUE Jean-Christophe FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 24,8 27 29

5 BIYONG Francis ROYAN FRA 27,4 31 27

6 BERLAND Franck ROYAN FRA 29,5 33 26

7 NGUYEN Martin ROYAN FRA 25,5 28 26

8 MESNARD Olivier PARIS FRA 25,2 28 21

9 DURON Claude ST MARC FRA 31,9 36 20

10 BOSSE Jean Pierre HAUT POITOU FRA 32,1 36 20
-
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1 LERICEL Patrick RHONE/ALPES FRA 35,9 41 5

2 RAYNAUD Jean Francois ROYAN FRA 54 59 4
-
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1 RAYNAUD Jean Francois ROYAN FRA 54 59 45

2 LERICEL Patrick RHONE/ALPES FRA 35,9 41 31
-
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1 QUANCARD Isabelle VILLACOUBLAY FRA 7,9 11 20

2 BRUN Elisabeth ROYAN FRA 11,4 15 19

3 FOURREAU Christine ROYAN FRA 18,0 23 18

4 JARNO Monique ROYAN FRA 12,2 16 16

5 DALLE Genevieve SAINTES FRA 12,3 16 15

6 HOURTOLOU Nadia ROYAN FRA 12,1 16 14

7 PLANTIVE Brigitte ROYAN FRA 16,5 21 13

8 LEHEUTRE Eva ROYAN FRA 17,9 23 12

9 OUVRARD Catherine ROYAN FRA 12,1 16 12

10 CROUCH Wendy ROYAN FRA 17,2 22 11

11 SERIS Dominique ROYAN FRA 12,7 16 11

12 MERIGEOT Clarisse ROYAN FRA 17,5 22 10

13 BORDAS Michele ROYAN FRA 18,1 23 10
-
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1 FOURREAU Christine ROYAN FRA 18,0 23 40

2 BRUN Elisabeth ROYAN FRA 11,4 15 34

3 CROUCH Wendy ROYAN FRA 17,2 22 32

4 JARNO Monique ROYAN FRA 12,2 16 32

5 LEHEUTRE Eva ROYAN FRA 17,9 23 31

6 DALLE Genevieve SAINTES FRA 12,3 16 31

7 QUANCARD Isabelle VILLACOUBLAY FRA 7,9 11 29

8 BORDAS Michele ROYAN FRA 18,1 23 29

9 PLANTIVE Brigitte ROYAN FRA 16,5 21 29

10 MERIGEOT Clarisse ROYAN FRA 17,5 22 29

11 HOURTOLOU Nadia ROYAN FRA 12,1 16 27

12 SERIS Dominique ROYAN FRA 12,7 16 27

13 OUVRARD Catherine ROYAN FRA 12,1 16 23
-
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1 ALEXANDRE Monique ROYAN FRA 18,7 21 16

2 ORGERON Marie-Françoise ROYAN FRA 19,9 22 14

3 DANIN Nicole ROYAN FRA 19,0 21 11

4 ALAIN Sylviane ROYAN FRA 25,4 29 10

5 BENBASSAL Fatima ROYAN FRA 25,2 29 7

6 CRIAUD Brigitte ROYAN FRA 27,2 31 6

7 MONTANGON FALLEMPIN Garance ROYAN FRA 33,5 38 6

8 MEUNIER Catherine ROYAN FRA 29,0 33 6

9 COULON Nicole ROYAN FRA 22,4 25 6

10 POCQUET Muriel ROYAN FRA 24,0 27 3

11 CASTELLI Brigitte ROYAN FRA 20,8 24 FOR
-
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1 MEUNIER Catherine ROYAN FRA 29,0 33 35

2 ALEXANDRE Monique ROYAN FRA 18,7 21 34

3 ORGERON Marie-Françoise ROYAN FRA 19,9 22 33

4 ALAIN Sylviane ROYAN FRA 25,4 29 33

5 MONTANGON FALLEMPIN Garance ROYAN FRA 33,5 38 31

6 BENBASSAL Fatima ROYAN FRA 25,2 29 30

7 DANIN Nicole ROYAN FRA 19,0 21 30

8 CRIAUD Brigitte ROYAN FRA 27,2 31 26

9 COULON Nicole ROYAN FRA 22,4 25 23

10 POCQUET Muriel ROYAN FRA 24,0 27 22

11 CASTELLI Brigitte ROYAN FRA 20,8 24 FOR
-
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1 FOSSIER BERNE Catherine ROYAN FRA 54 59 56

2 MUGNIER Danielle AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 41 46 32

3 LERICEL Christelle CHASSIEU FRA 53 58 32
-
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1 FOSSIER BERNE Catherine ROYAN FRA 54 59 8

2 MUGNIER Danielle AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 41 46 7

3 LERICEL Christelle CHASSIEU FRA 53 58 2
-


